
 

  Network US Missionary Team and Email 
 

 

Missionary Country Ministry Email 

Geesey, Denise U.S. Church Development (appointed general) Revkid911@earthlink.net 

Harrison, Dave & Sherry U.S. Intercultural Connector (retired active) Dfrh38@gmail.com 

Kallappa, George & Rita U.S. Native American - RETIRED gkallappa@yahoo.com 

Koepke, Janet U.S. Intercultural - RETIRED Revthomas21@msn.com 

Whittlesey, Terry & Dianne U.S. Native American - RETIRED terrydianne@q.com 

York, Doug & Kay U.S. Native American (retired active) dougyork@wavecable.com 

Lastivka, Anatolyi U.S. Intercultural (appointed general) lastministries@yahoo.com 

    

Missionary Associates    

Anderson, Christian U.S. Chi Alpha christian@ccfministry.com 

Jenkins, Jeffery U.S. Chi Alpha Jeffrey.scott.jenkins@gmail.com 

Johnson, Joel U.S. US MAPS Ministries Jawnsun24@gmail.com 

Knox, Doug U.S. US MAPS Ministries pastordougknox@hotmail.com 

Sedy, Amanda U.S. Chi Alpha amandasedy@gmail.com 

    

NWMN Missionary    

Peretti, Terry & Marsha U.S. Intercultural Facilitators terryperetti@live.com 

    

Chaplains Facilitator    

Greeley, Tim U.S. Chaplains tdgreeley@yahoo.com 

    

NW Chi Alpha Director    

Guenther, Dan U.S. College Campus Ministries dan@nwxa.org 

Floresca, Mae U.S. NW Chi Alpha Director’s Admin mae@nwxa.org 


